
Dimanche 11h

Horaires des messes

1 sept

3ème trimestre 2024

Samedi 18h30 Dimanche 9h30 Dimanche 10h

8 sept

15 sept

22 sept

13 oct

27 oct

3 nov

10 nov

17 nov

24 nov

1 déc

St Maurice (Chinon)

St Louans

St Louans

St Louans

St Louans

St Louans

St Louans

St Louans

St Louans

St Louans

St Louans

St Louans

St Louans

St Maurice (Chinon)

St Maurice (Chinon)

St Maurice (Chinon)

St Maurice (Chinon)

St Maurice (Chinon)

St Maurice (Chinon)

St Maurice (Chinon)

St Maurice (Chinon)

St Maurice (Chinon)

St Maurice (Chinon)

La Roche-Clermault

St Etienne (Chinon)

St Etienne (Chinon)

St Etienne (Chinon)

St Etienne (Chinon)

St Etienne (Chinon)

St Etienne (Chinon)

St Etienne (Chinon)

St Etienne (Chinon)

St Etienne (Chinon)

St Etienne (Chinon)

St Etienne (Chinon)

La Roche-Clermault

Marçay

Savigny

Beaumont en Véron

29 sept St Maurice (Chinon) St Louans St Etienne (Chinon)
Congrès mission

6 oct St Maurice (Chinon) St Louans St Etienne (Chinon)

20 oct

Seuilly

St Maurice (Chinon)

Beaumont en Véron

Beaumont en Véron

St Germain
 S/ Vienne

St Germain
 S/ Vienne

Huismes

Huismes

Marçay St Etienne (Chinon)

8 déc

22 déc

29 déc

5 janv

St Louans

St Louans

St Louans

St Louans

St Louans

St Maurice (Chinon)

St Maurice (Chinon)

St Maurice (Chinon)

St Maurice (Chinon)

St Maurice (Chinon)

St Etienne (Chinon)

St Etienne (Chinon)

St Etienne (Chinon)

St Etienne (Chinon)

St Etienne (Chinon)

15 déc

19 janv

26 janv

St Louans

St Louans

St Louans

St Maurice (Chinon)

St Maurice (Chinon)

St Maurice (Chinon)

St Etienne (Chinon)

St Etienne (Chinon)

St Etienne (Chinon)

12 janv

Savigny

Seuilly

Beaumont en Véron

Beaumont en Véron
(11H)

Marçay

Savigny

Seuilly

Beaumont en Véron
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